
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, N
POB, SE 285 FT, S 175.8 FT, W 26
TO POB.

HUDSON PENNIE GEAN
290 SW LEISURE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

01-4S-16-02678-009
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284,675

1469/895 6/13/2022 WD Q I 01 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BYNUM VICKI ANN

HUDSON PENNIE GEAN

0866/2092 10/01/1998 QC Q I 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JIM B BYNUM

VICKI A BYNUM
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000053118 Roof Replacement 33,000 05/15/2025

000045691 Remodel 33,515 10/17/2022

HX Base Yr

290 SW LEISURE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 01 FLAT 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,894 111.6250 125.02 361,808 1968 1968 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2405

BAS 2,405 100 2,405 195,437

FGR 572 55 315 25,598

FOP 180 30 54 4,388

UOP 256 20 51 4,144

UST 154 45 69 5,607

3,567 2,894 235,175

BAS= W11 UOP= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W54 S37 E24 FOP=  S6E30N6 W30$
E41 N4 FGR=  E22 N26 W22 S26$ N26 UST=  E22 N7 W22 S7$ N7$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 16 42 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

4,000

1 0140 C SFR GOLF 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.30 35,000.00 45,500.00 45,500


